Services as outlined in Contract Attachment'A'- Referendum Project List and Architects
Fee Schedule, attached.

The Architect's compensation and schedule shall be adjusted as follows:

Compensation Adjustment:
TOTAL PROFESSIONAL FIXED FEE: ONE MILLION THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND AND OO/1OO

DOLLARS ($ 1,3 89,000.00)

Schedule Adjustment:

SIGNATURES:

Fraytak Veisz Hopkins Duthie, P.C Glassboro Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name)

Duthie, AIA,
Vice President

OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE

Michael Sloan,
Business Administrator

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

t2t3/2s